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THETA LED 4000K White

SKU:UA4704WH

Our THETA 4000K recessed LED provides an effective 850Im from a mere 13w of power.
Rated at IP44 the Theta can be used in most applications. Theta has excellent colour
rendition (Ra80) and a 38 degree beam width. Supplied complete with a 350mA driver.
Upgrade to a dimmable driver is also possible. CA90 insulation rating - abutted only.

Additional information

Brand

Colour

Bulb Type

Wattage

Bulb Included

Voltage

Overall Height

Overall Width

Overall Depth

Item Dimensions

Fitting Diameter

Fitting Cutout

Fitting Recess

Primary Material

IC Rating

Light Source
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Urban Architectural Lighting

White

LED

13W

INBUILT.LED

240V

10

1"

1

D110 C92 Rec100

D110

C92

R100

METAL

CA90

COB LED
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Lumen Output

Colour Temperature

IP Rating

Colour Rendition (CRI)

Supplier Code

UPI

Electrician To Install

Warranty / Guarantee

Unless stated, fittings do not include globes (bulbs). No representations are made as to the suitability of this product for your application. All fixed lights (other than DIY
lights) should be installed by a licensed electrical contractor. Due to continuing product development, some specifications may change over time. Refer to our detailed
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4000K

IP44

>Ra80

UA4704WH

9324879214100

This fitting should be installed by a licenced electrician

12 Month Replacement Guarantee

Terms and Conditions, online at: www.oriel-lighting.com.au | Details and specifications are current at the time of printing, and with constant product development, subject to

change.
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