

## product specification

www.oriel-lighting.com.au

## **THETA LED 4000K White**

SKU:UA4704WH

Our THETA 4000K recessed LED provides an effective 850lm from a mere 13w of power. Rated at IP44 the Theta can be used in most applications. Theta has excellent colour rendition (Ra80) and a 38 degree beam width. Supplied complete with a 350mA driver. Upgrade to a dimmable driver is also possible. CA90 insulation rating - abutted only.

## **Additional information**



Brand	Urban Architectural Lighting
Colour	White
Bulb Type	LED
Wattage	13W
Bulb Included	INBUILT.LED
Voltage	240V
Overall Height	10
Overall Width	11
Overall Depth	11
Item Dimensions	D110 C92 Rec100
Fitting Diameter	D110
Fitting Cutout	C92
Fitting Recess	R100
Primary Material	METAL
IC Rating	CA90
Light Source	COB LED
	·

Lumen Output	850lm
Colour Temperature	4000K
IP Rating	IP44
Colour Rendition (CRI)	>Ra80
Supplier Code	UA4704WH
UPI	9324879214100
Electrician To Install	This fitting should be installed by a licenced electrician
Warranty / Guarantee	12 Month Replacement Guarantee

Unless stated, fittings do not include globes (bulbs). No representations are made as to the suitability of this product for your application. All fixed lights (other than DIY lights) should be installed by a licensed electrical contractor. Due to continuing product development, some specifications may change over time. Refer to our detailed Terms and Conditions, online at: www.oriel-lighting.com.au | Details and specifications are current at the time of printing, and with constant product development, subject to change.

(c) Oriel Lighting



quality lighting at affordable prices | specifications subject to change without notice - check the website for the latest information | www.oriel-lighting.com.au